
.5tià NeeffleeeMiliiie 

69-1 
2 
3 

C. 	Do you have any children? 

Yes 070-1 1 2  IF NO GO TO E. No 

1-2 None D. 	How many are in... 3-4 5 or more 

2 
2 
2 

^ 

4 
4 
4 

3 
3 
3 

71-1 
72-1 
73-1 

5 
6 
7 

—  51  — 

BASIC DATA  

Now I need some information about you in order to classify your data. The 
following questions will be used for statistical purposes only and will be held in 
the strictest confidence. 

A. 	In which of the following age Categories do you belong? 

	

18-24 	68-1 	40-44 	5 

	

25-29 	2 	45-54 	6 

	

30-34 	3 	55-64 	7 

	

35-39 	4 	65 & over [18 

B. 	Are you... 

Single 
Married 
Divorced/widowed/separated 

Public school 
High school 
University 

E. What is your occupation? 	 74 

F. In which of the following education categories do you belong? 

Some/completed public school 
Some/completed high school 
Some/completed university or 

college 
Graduate school 

75-1 

Li 

2 
3 
4 

G. 	In which of the following categories does your total household income 
before taxes fall? 

Less than $ 8,000 	76-1 	$20,000-$24,999 
$ 8,000 - $ 9,999 	2 	$25,000-$29,999 
$10,000 - $14,999 	3 	$30,000 & over 
$15,000 - $19,999 	4 


