## BASIC DATA

Now I need some information about you in order to classify your data. The following questions will be used for statistical purposes only and will be held in the strictest confidence.

In which of the following age categories do you belong?				
18-24 68-1 25-29 2 30-34 3 35-39 4	40-44 45-54 55-64 65 & over	5 6 7 8		
Are you				
Single Married Divorced/widowed/separate	닏	69-1 2 3		
C. Do you have any children?				
Yes	No 2	IF NO GO TO E	$\overline{\cdot}$	
How many are in	None	1-2	3-4 5 or m	ore
Public school High school University	71-1 72-1 73-1	2 2 2 2	$\begin{bmatrix} 3 \\ 3 \\ 3 \end{bmatrix}$	4 4 4
What is your occupation? 74				
F. In which of the following education categories do you belong?				
Some/completed public school Some/completed high school Some/completed university or college Graduate school  75-1 2 3 4 .				
In which of the following before taxes fall?	g categorie	s does your <u>to</u>	tal househol	d income
Less than \$ 8,000 \$ 8,000 - \$ 9,999 \$10,000 - \$14,999 \$15,000 - \$19,999	76-1 2 3 4	\$25,000-\$29	,999 1.6	
	18-24   68-1 25-29   2 30-34   3 35-39   4  Are you  Single Married Divorced/widowed/separate Do you have any children Yes	18-24   68-1   40-44   25-29   2   45-54   30-34   3   55-64   35-39   4   65 & over   Are you  Single Married Divorced/widowed/separated Do you have any children?  Yes 70-1   No 2   2   2   2   2   2   2   2   2   2	18-24	18-24

The elementary and the constitution of the con